
 

Rix Hackathon20 programme 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tea/coffee | housekeeping with Ajay 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Welcome and introduction to the day 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

How we can solve problems together 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Our challenges for Rix Hackathon20 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Break - lunch  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Work in groups to find solutions to challenges 

 
 
 



 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Break - tea and biscuits 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Work in groups to find solutions to challenges 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Break - have a stretch 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Come together to share what we've found    

 

 

 

 

 

Next steps  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

End 

 

 

 


